	-06-1999 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	
OMB No. 0651-0017 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademar	
Tab settings □□□▼ 10	1090341 vise: Please record one and original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
PC Flowers & Gifts, Inc.	Name: PC Flowers & Gifts.com, Internal Address: Suite # 175	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ ☐	Street Address: 2001 W. Main St.  City: Stanford State: CT ZIP: 06	
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship	
	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ ☐	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam  ☐ Other Change of assignee name ! address	The Other	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T 185 U NO	
Execution Date: May 26, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes © No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 178 7640 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers	178 7640/(1781553)/(1990239)/(1623072) 2090415)/(1905177) s attached? (1905177)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	209041s)/(1781553)/(1990239)/1623072)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Math Bernier	178 7640 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177) s attached? (1905177) 6. Total number of applications and	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	178 7649 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177) s attached? • Yes • No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Math Bernier	178 7640 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177)  stateched? □ Yes □ No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Math Bernier	178 7649 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177) s attached? • Yes • No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Math Bernier	178 7640 (1781553) (1990239) (1623072) 2090415) (1905177)  stateched? □ Yes □ No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:	2090 415 / 1905 177  sattached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 6  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:/Math _Bernier	2090 415 / (1905177) stattached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 6  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name://Math//Bernier	2090 415 / 1905 177  sattached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 6  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	

## APPLICATION FOR AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

## FOREIGN CORPORATION

Office of the Secretary of the State
30 Trinity Street/P.O. Box 150470 / Hartford, CT 06115-0470 / new / 1-97

Space For Office Use Only						
1.		E OF CORPORATION IN ITS STATE OR COUNTRY OF FORMATION: PC FLOWERS & S.COM INC.				
2.	2. IF DIFFERENT FROM THE ABOVE, THE NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION TRANSACTS BUSINESS IN CONNECTICUT:					
3. CHECK EITHER A. OR B.						
	X	_ A. The corporation is organize	ed for profitB. The o	corporation is nonprofit.		
4. STATE OR COUNTRY OF INCORPORATION: Delaware						
5. DURATION: (CHECK ONE) X PERPETUAL OTHER (SPECIFY)						
6. THE CORPORATION HEREBY APPLIES FOR AN AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON(S):						
X A. The name of the corporation in its state or country of incorporation has been changed to:						
PC Flowers & Gifts.com Inc.						
	B. The name stated in Item A above is <u>unavailable</u> for use in Connecticut. The name under					
	which the corporation shall transact business is:					
	C. The state or country of the corporation's incorporation has been changed to:					
	D.	D. The corporation's duration has been changed to:				
<del>,</del>	7. EXECUTION  Dated this <u>26th</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19 99					
	·····	David Crampton	President	Dant hanorm		
	Print o	r type name of signatory	Capacity of signatory	Signature		

**RECORDED: 06/14/1999** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001910 FRAME: 0718